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The Champagne Kid Proofing for March 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 16:40 Lingfield |Victory Bond 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 82.35
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:20 Stargazer 13.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 62.35
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 14:30 Lingfield |Diagnostic 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 66.35
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 13:30 Lingfield |Suzi's 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 48.85
(A.W) Connoisseur

Single 29th 18:45 Fenisa's Hook 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 51.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 16:05 Craving 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 55.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 16:55 Warwick |Aliandy 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 59.85

Single 28th 16:55 Warwick |Aliandy 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 61.85

Single 28th 16:35 Glory Awaits 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 16:00 Font Vert 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 14:20 A Sure 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 73.85
\Wolverhampto |Welcome
n (A.W)

Single 27th 17:40 \Western Way 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:30 Cockney Boy 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 82.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:00 Philba 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 86.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:30 Epitaph 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 90.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:05 Bally Gilbert 5.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 94.85
Huntingdon

Reverse 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 98.85

Forecast
16:20 Ascot Loose Chips 5.50
16:20 Ascot Sego Success 5.50

Single 25th 16:20 Ascot Loose Chips 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 100.85

Single 25th 16:20 Ascot Sego Success 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 101.85

Single 25th 14:25 Weld Al Emarat 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 105.85
Doncaster

Single 24th 20:45 The Lacemaker| 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.45 108.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 24th 15:35 Kings Gift 51.00 2.00 Non-runner - 98.4
Doncaster

Each Way 24th 15:35 Ballard Down 15.00 4.00 Loss 18 -4.00 98.4
Doncaster

Single 24th 15:15 Newbury |Oscar Rose 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 102.4

Each Way 23rd 19:45 Kempton |Believe It 21.00 4.00 Win 1 45.60 106.4
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 14:30 Newbury |Church Hall 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 60.8
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Single 22nd 16:00 Lac Sacre 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 64.8
Chepstow

Single 21st 15:40 Mutawathea 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 20th 20:45 Rich Again 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 73.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 17:35 Swashbuckle 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 76.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:45 Instingtive 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 78.8
\Wetherby

Single 19th 16:25 Lingfield |Toriano 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 82.8
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:50 Lingfield |Merdon Castle 7.50 4.00 Non-runner - 86.8
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:20 Lingfield |Harry Beau 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 86.8
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:15 Summer's 9.50 4.00 Not Available - 89.8
KENILWORTH [Lease

Single 17th 20:15 Ok By Me 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 89.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 19:45 Ifubelieveindre 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 93.8
Wolverhampto [ams
n (A.W)

Single 17th 16:00 Fontwell |Matrow's Lady 3.00 4.00 Refused - -4.00 97.8

Single 17th 15:50 Kempton |Equus 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 101.8

Amadeus
Single 17th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Western 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 105.8
Climate

Each Way 16th 17:30 Top Gamble 13.00 4.00 Win 3 3.70 108.8
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 16:50 Lough Derg 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 105.1
Cheltenham Spirit

Single 16th 15:40 Lingfield |Crown Walk 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.1
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 15:30 Edwulf 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 112.1
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:10 Flying Tiger 13.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 116.1
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:10 Spiritofthegam 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 118.1
Cheltenham [es

Each Way 15th 17:30 Final Nudge 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 121.1
Cheltenham

Single 15th 16:10 Willie Boy 15.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 125.1
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:10 Kansas City 29.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 128.1
Cheltenham  [Chief

Each Way 14th 16:50 Solo 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 130.1
Cheltenham Saxophone

Single 14th 14:10 Ballyoptic 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 132.1
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:20 Samovar 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 134.1
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:45 Thankyou Very 21.00 4.00 Win 1 68.00 110.1
Newcastle Much
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:05 Pennsylvania 21.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 42.1
Southwell Dutch
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:45 First Selection 9.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 46.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 15:40 Taunton |Goodtoknow 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 50.1

Single 11th 17:30 Warwick |J'Ai Froid 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 53.1

Single 11th 16:10 Market |Doesyourdogbi 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 55.1
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Rasen te
Single 10th 17:05 Ayr Cloudy Too 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.1
Single 10th 15:35 Sandown|Shanroe 5.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 64.1
Santos
Single 10th 14:25 Sandown|Highway One 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 68.1
O One
Single 10th 13:50 Sandown|Sam's Gunner 17.00 3.00 Win 1 45.60 71.1
Single 9th 15:05 Sandown|Quids In 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 25.5
Single 8th 16:40 The Lock 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 29.5
Southwell Master
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Arzaak 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:50 Beaming 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Monsieur 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.5
Southwell Jimmy
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:50 Ochos Rios 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:45 Bernie's Boy 3.50 5.00 Win 1 10.00 10.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:00 Kempton |Thank You 41.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.5
(A.W) Before
Single 4th 16:20 Mambo Dancer 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 25
Southwell
(A.W)
Double 4th 2.00 Loss -2.00 25
15:15 Canford 3.50
Southwell Thompson
(A.W)
16:20 Mambo Dancer 3.50
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:15 Canford 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.5
Southwell Thompson
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:45 Rock On 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 8.5
Chelmsford Baileys
(A.W)
Single 2nd 13:45 Shine Baby 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4
Southwell Shine
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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